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40. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Telekom 2016"
Radovljica, 16. - 17.7.2016

3. disciplina/event M/M, 50m Prsno/Breast Odprto
16.7.2016 - 9:40 Predtekmovanje
Rek. SLO abs.moški 26.70 DUGONJIĆ, Damir Kazan (RUS) 4.8.2015
Rek. SLO mladinci 27.74 STEVENS, Peter John Dubaj/Dubai (UAE) 30.8.2013
Rek. SLO kadeti 29.48 STEVENS, Peter John Maribor 17.12.2011
Rek. SLO dečki 30.72 STEVENS, Peter John Maribor 19.12.2009
Rek. SLO ml.dečki 34.16 KNEZ, Lovro Maribor 13.12.2014

Točk: FINA 2015

Rojen rezultat točke

Odprto

1. KOSIRNIK, Matic 00 PK Zvezda 30.37 677 A
2. ŠTEHARNIK , Dejan 00 PK Fužinar 30.88 644 A
3. ZOBEC, Tim 97 PK Ribnica 31.25 621 A
4. MIHALIČ, David 99 PK Olimpija 31.51 606 A
5. ŠPAČEK, Dominik 98 Kometa Brno 31.76 592 A
6. MOŽE, Matija 00 PK Fužinar 31.90 584 A
7. LUCKA, Laurynas 98 Klaipeda Gintaras SC 31.93 582 A
8. PAVLIN, Jošt 98 PK Ribnica 32.02 577 A
9. BEJATOVIK, Marko 98 Pk Beta 32.30 562 A

10. SMILEVSKI, Viktor 97 Pk Beta 32.75 540
11. KREFT, Jakob 00 PK Ilirija 33.22 517
12. KIDAR, Šimon 01 Kometa Brno 33.40 509
13. MEDVEŠEK, Gal 02 PK Fužinar 33.42 508
14. MAGGINI, Giulio 99 Futura Club I Cavalieri Prato 33.57 501
15. VITA, Alessandro 96 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 34.21 473

ŽALAC, Jan 00 PK Olimpija 34.21 473
17. TOMOVSKI, Bosko 97 Pk Beta 34.47 463
18. MIKAC KNAPIČ, Tian 99 PK Triglav Kranj 34.91 445
19. ŠPENKO, Tim 00 PK Triglav Kranj 35.86 411
20. ŠIROK, Kolja 01 PK Nova Gorica 35.91 409
21. WOLTE SULA, Val 01 PK Gorenjska banka 36.09 403
22. FON, Gašper 00 PK Olimpija 36.23 398
23. KAVECKAS, Mantas 00 Klaipeda Gintaras SC 36.25 398
24. HOMAN, Urban 99 PK Gorenjska banka 36.40 393
25. HADY ADB, Elsalam Leel 02 Olympia Sports 36.65 385
26. GOGH, Daniel 04 Kometa Brno 38.36 336
27. ČERNE, Luka 01 PK Nova Gorica 39.10 317
28. KONRAD, Filip 86 Kometa Brno 40.27 290
29. KRIŽAN, Neo 03 Plivački Klub Kantrida 42.51 246
30. MAREGA, Francesco 05 Adria Monfalcone 42.71 243

DNS URŠIČ, Jan 00 PK Kamnik

C

1. MIHALIČ, David 99 PK Olimpija 31.51 606 A
2. ŠPAČEK, Dominik 98 Kometa Brno 31.76 592 A
3. LUCKA, Laurynas 98 Klaipeda Gintaras SC 31.93 582 A
4. PAVLIN, Jošt 98 PK Ribnica 32.02 577 A
5. BEJATOVIK, Marko 98 Pk Beta 32.30 562 A
6. MAGGINI, Giulio 99 Futura Club I Cavalieri Prato 33.57 501
7. MIKAC KNAPIČ, Tian 99 PK Triglav Kranj 34.91 445
8. HOMAN, Urban 99 PK Gorenjska banka 36.40 393
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40. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Telekom 2016"
Radovljica, 16. - 17.7.2016

3. disciplina/event, M/M, 50m Prsno/Breast, Predtekmovanje

B

1. KOSIRNIK, Matic 00 PK Zvezda 30.37 677 A
2. ŠTEHARNIK , Dejan 00 PK Fužinar 30.88 644 A
3. MOŽE, Matija 00 PK Fužinar 31.90 584 A
4. KREFT, Jakob 00 PK Ilirija 33.22 517
5. KIDAR, Šimon 01 Kometa Brno 33.40 509
6. ŽALAC, Jan 00 PK Olimpija 34.21 473
7. ŠPENKO, Tim 00 PK Triglav Kranj 35.86 411
8. ŠIROK, Kolja 01 PK Nova Gorica 35.91 409
9. WOLTE SULA, Val 01 PK Gorenjska banka 36.09 403

10. FON, Gašper 00 PK Olimpija 36.23 398
11. KAVECKAS, Mantas 00 Klaipeda Gintaras SC 36.25 398
12. ČERNE, Luka 01 PK Nova Gorica 39.10 317

DNS URŠIČ, Jan 00 PK Kamnik

A

1. MEDVEŠEK, Gal 02 PK Fužinar 33.42 508
2. HADY ADB, Elsalam Leel 02 Olympia Sports 36.65 385
3. GOGH, Daniel 04 Kometa Brno 38.36 336
4. KRIŽAN, Neo 03 Plivački Klub Kantrida 42.51 246
5. MAREGA, Francesco 05 Adria Monfalcone 42.71 243
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